©2021 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
AT A GLANCE
ARTESYN
ERM 50W SERIES
DC/DC Converter
SPECIAL FEATURES
 Small 57.9 x 36.8 x12.7 mm package
 Input Ranges 43-101 Vdc or 66-160

Advanced circuit topology provides a very high efficiency up to
92% which allows ambient temperatures range up to +85 oC with
derating.
TECHNICAL REFERENCE NOTE
Total Power
50 Watts
Input Voltage
72 or 110 Vdc
# of Outputs
Single
2advancedenergy.com
ERM 50W Series
Rev. 03.29.17_#1.7
MODEL NUMBERS
Model Input Voltage Range Output Voltage Minimum Load Maximum Load
ERM10A72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 5V 0A 10A
ERM04B72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 12V 0A 4.17A
ERM03C72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 15V 0A 3.33A
ERM02H72 72 ( 43 - 101 ) Vdc 24V 0A 2.08A
ERM10A110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 5V 0A 10A
ERM04B110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 12V 0A 4.17A
ERM03C110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 15V 0A 3.33A
ERM02H110 110 ( 66 - 160 ) Vdc 24V 0A 2.08A
Note - All DC/DC converters should be externally fused at the front end for protection.
Options
Heatsink (-HS)
3advancedenergy.com